Calendar of Events
Meghan Kelly Integrative Therapy & Constellations
All Upcoming Events: https://www.gettotheorigin.com/upcoming-events

September
Brussels Constellation Circle (half day): Sunday, Sept 28" from 15h - 19h

October

Brussels Constellation Circle (full day): Saturday, October 18" from 10:00 - 17:30 pm
Monthly Online Circle: Sunday, October 19" from 6:00 - 9:30+ pm

AstroConstellation Circle — New Moon in Libra: Tuesday, October 21 from 7:00 - 10:30 pm

ISCA International Constellation Conference, Merida MX: Week October 27 - 31

November

Monthly Online Circle: Saturday, November 15" from 10:00 am - 1:30 pm

Brussels Constellation Circle (full day): Sunday, November 16" from 10:00 - 17:30 pm
AstroConstellation Circle — New Moon in Scorpio: Wednesday, Nov 19" from 7:00 - 10:30 pm
Online Classes:

Foundations & Philosophy of Constellation work- Level 1 online class: Tuesdays, November 11t
to December 16" from 7:30 - 10:00 pm
https://www.gettotheorigin.com/foundations-course

Meet the Wheel & the Four Directions — Level 1: Thursdays, November 13" to December 18" from
7:30-9:30 pm CEST
https://www.gettotheorigin.com/wheelcourse-levell

December

Brussels Constellate Circle (half day): Sunday, December 7™ from 15h - 19h

Monthly Online Circle: Sunday, December 14" from 6:00 - 9:30+ pm

AstroConstellation Circle - New Moon Sagittarius: Sunday, December 21 from 6:00 - 9:30pm

January

Winter Supervision Gathering: Thursday, January 15th from 6:00 - 10:00 pm

AstroConstellation Circle — New Moon in Capricorn: Tuesday, January 20th from 7:00 - 10:30 pm
Monthly Online Circle: Sunday, January 25" from 6:00 - 9:30+ pm

February
AstroConstellation Circle -NM & Solar Eclipse in Aquarius: Tuesday, Feb 17, 7:00 - 10:30 pm
Monthly Online Circle: Saturday, February 21 from 10:00 - 1:30+ pm



